Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Grant - (1155757) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:13.60
3:16.64
3:16.65
3:17.23
3:20.27
3:20.57
3:20.81
3:21.18
3:25.18
3:33.27
3:33.54
3:39.89
3:43.48

3:54.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:16.64
3:13.60
3:20.81
3:17.23
3:20.57
3:20.27
3:25.18
3:21.18

3:16.65
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Date

09/10/16
13/11/16
07/06/15
16/07/16
09/01/16
09/04/16
01/10/16
18/10/15
24/10/15
17/01/15
14/02/15
05/10/14
08/06/14
26/10/13

Date

13/11/16
09/10/16
01/10/16
16/07/16
09/04/16
09/01/16
24/10/15
18/10/15
07/06/15

Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013

Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015

Venue

Sunderland
Billingham
Stanley
Dunston
Stanley
Dunston
South Shields
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Stanley
Gateshead
Gateshead
Stanley

Chester-le-Street

Venue
Billingham
Sunderland
South Shields
Dunston
Dunston
Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland

Stanley
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Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

Level

2
3
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3:33.54 250 H 14/02/15 Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet Gateshead 3
3:33.27 251 H 17/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley 3
3:39.89 229 H 05/10/14  Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet Gateshead 3
3:43.48 218 H 08/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Gates &Whick 3
3:54.69 188 H 26/10/13  Chester Le Street Junior Meet 2013 Chester-le-Street Gates &Whick 3
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